DRC Series
1 0 - 1 0 0  W A T T S  A C / D C  D I N  R A I L
FEATURES
• 10W - 100W
• DIN rail mountable
• Protection Class II
• Double Isolation (No earth connection required)
• Universal AC input voltage and full power up to 55°C

In conformance with EMC Directive 2004/108/EC
and Low Voltage Directive 2006/95/EC
Materials and Parts RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU Compliant
EMC
CISPR 22, EN55022, FCC Title 47: Class A* IEC
61000-4-2, IEC 61000-4-3, IEC 61000-4-4, IEC
61000-4-5, IEC 61000-4-6, IEC 61000-4-8, IEC
61000-4-11, IEC 61000-4-12
Doc. No. DRC Series Rev.C 15-9-15
DRC Series
1 0 - 1 0 0  W A T T S  A C / D C  D I N  R A I L
TECHNICAL ILLUSTRATIONS
SELECTION TABLE
MODEL NUMBER OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT OUTPUT POWER
DRC-5V10W1AZ 5Vdc 1.5A 10W
DRC-12V10W1AZ 12Vdc 0.83A 10W
DRC-12V30W1AZ 12Vdc 2.1A 30W
DRC-12V60W1AZ 12Vdc 5.0A 60W
DRC-24V10W1AZ 24Vdc 0.42A 10W
DRC-24V30W1AZ 24Vdc 1.25A 30W
DRC-24V60W1AZ 24Vdc 2.5A 60W
DRC-24V100W1AZ 24Vdc 3.8A 100W
10W MODELS
30W MODELS
Doc. No. DRC Series Rev.C 15-9-15
100W MODELS